LIL 0000 54825

uestor's Name)	
ess)	
ess)	
State/Zip/Phone	e #)
☐ WAIT	MAIL
ness Entity Nar	ne)
ıment Number)	
Certificates	s of Status
ling Officer:	
	ess) State/Zip/Phone WAIT ness Entity Nar ument Number) Certificates

Office Use Only



400296045724

03/03/17--01003--004 **25.00

2011 MAR 23 P 5 12
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

D. BRUCE MAR 23 2017



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 17, 2017

JEFFERSON CEPEDES 1112 DARTFORD DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: EJM TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L16000054825

SECRETARY OF STATE SHALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

We have received your document for EJM TRANSPORT LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$25.00.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is L13000011627.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00005208



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 7, 2017

JEFFERSON CESPEDES 1112 DARTFORD DR KISSIMMEE, FL 34758

SUBJECT: EJM TRANSPORT LLC

Ref. Number: L16000054825

We have received your document for EJM TRANSPORT LLC and your cliefk(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate laces. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "LC.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is P16000023272.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Jenna D Harris Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00004305

COVER LETTER

	egistration Sec vision of Corp		.			
OVD III OT		SPORT LLC				
SUBJECT		Name of Lin	ited Liability Company	•••		
The enclose	ed Articles of A	amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please retur	n all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		JEFFERSON CESPEDES				
			Name of Person			
		EJM TRANSPORT LLC		*4		
			Firm/Company	A.	SE. 591	
		1112 DARTFORD DR		AHA AHA	2017 NAR 23	71
			Address		7 23	F**
		KISSIMMEE FL 34758		بر. سرد	ָס וּ	
		4554-4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	City/State and Zip Code	8		<u> </u>
		CESPEDES0420@GMAIL			W ~	
			to be used for future annual report noti-	ncation)		
For further	information co	ncerning this matter, please c	all:			
JEFFERSO	ON CESPEDES		551 243-4332 at ()			
	Name of	Person		e Telephone Number		
Enclosed is	a check for the	: following amount:				
\$25.00	Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filit Certificate Certified C (additional co	of Status Copy	
	MAILI	NG ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

FILED

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Name of the Limited L	ability Company as it now appears on our records.) lorida Lumited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number L16000054825	ity Company were filed on 03/17/2016 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability company here:
I-ST-TRANSPORTELC	Jeff Trucking 11c
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	SEE.
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO)	FLORE -
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address
ma ma	Florida
	City Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

EJM TRANSPORT LLC

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = A	Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
			□ Λdd
			Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			☐ Remove
			□ ∧dd
			☐ Remove
			SECRETARY Ad
		 	ASSEE O
			Rei Rei
			D Change
			
			Remove
			□ Change
			Remove
			Change

1					
			····		
					
			<u>₹</u>	MIN.	
			L CO A R	T HAR	T
			ASS	2	7
			m _c		
			and a second	_	
			0. R.		
			>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ective date, if other than the date of filing: effective date is listed, the date must be specific and c	annot be prior to	date of filing or n	ore than 90 days afte	i onal) r filing.) l	Pursuant to 605.0
e: If the date inserted in this block does not me innent's effective date on the Department of Sta	et the applicab ite's records.	le statutory filin	g requirements, th	is date w	ill not be liste
	والمسامين المارية	on affactive t	ima at 12:01	3 m 6	n the earlie
record specifies a delayed effective da he 90th day after the record is filed.	ite, but not a	an enective	.iiie, at 12.01	a.iii. U	ii tile came
ed FEBRUARY 17TH	2017	.•			
1					

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00